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Office of the Principal 
WOMEN'S COLLEGE, TINSUKIA 

Durgabari, Tinsukia � 786125, Assam 

Note: 

Date 

Online examination form fill-up 
H.S. 2 nd year (ARTS & COMMERCE) 

21-11-2023 

22-11-2023 

NOTICE 

(14-11-2023) 

Details 

Regular 
Regular (fee waiver) 

Fees 

Reappearance/ Betterment 
NIP Students 

Compartmental (Single Paper) 

1. Document required 

CSCA Practical fee (if applicable) 

a. Copy of H.S. 1st year Mark Sheet. 

Website: www.WCttsk.ac.In 

Arts & Commerce 

Regular 
NIP/Betterment 

Rs. 

2. Fee has to deposit in cash in the College cash counter 

1300/ 
100/ 

1800/ 
1400/ 
950/ 
100/ 

b. Income certificate (for fee waiver regular students) Only for Arts 

Principali/c 
Women's College, Tinsuk 

Principal 7c 
Women' Cotlege, 

Tinsukia 
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