Office of the Principal WOMEN'S COLLEGE, TINSUKIA

Durgabari, Tinsukia – 786125, Assam

E Mail: wcttsk@gmail.com

Website: www.wcttsk.ac.in

NOTICE (14-11-2023)

Online examination form fill-up H.S. 2nd year (ARTS & COMMERCE)

Date	Arts & Commerce
21-11-2023	Regular
22-11-2023	NIP/Betterment

Fees

Sl. No.	Details	Rs.
1	Regular	1300/-
2	Regular (fee waiver)	100/-
3	Reappearance/ Betterment	1800/-
4	NIP Students	1400/-
5	Compartmental (Single Paper)	950/-
6	CSCA Practical fee (if applicable)	100/-

Note:

1. Document required

- a. Copy of H.S. 1st year Mark Sheet.
- b. Income certificate (for fee waiver regular students) Only for Arts
- 2. Fee has to deposit in cash in the College cash counter

Principal i/c

Women's College, Tinsukia Principal I/C

P. pora.

Women's College,

Tinsukia